
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

St.Nr.

98

43

99

63

17

79

55

65

77

27

40

67

42

2

72

Name

Simon Hunziker

Adrian Betschart

Raffi Hunziker

Domenic Pauli

Matthias Knotz

Dani Neumaier

Fabian von Allmen

Tatjana Birrer

Ruedi/ Bettina Zimmermann/ Frei

Patrick Kräuchi

Roger Lehmann

Silvio Birrer

Thomas/ Simona Sauder/ Censori

Bob  Koedinger

Michi Meier

Runden

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

19

15

12

Klasse

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Rasi Super-Standart

Gesamtzeit

18:57.996

19:03.153

19:16.636

20:13.461

20:17.920

20:26.881

20:31.406

19:49.985

20:03.399

20:06.974

19:16.592

20:08.601

19:38.802

16:22.495

10:56.065

R1.

10  [8:08.883]

10  [8:09.641]

10  [8:22.667]

10  [8:52.304]

10  [8:38.498]

10  [8:59.125]

10  [8:59.160]

10  [8:57.505]

9  [8:24.847]

10  [9:00.652]

9  [8:22.291]

10  [8:54.712]

7  [8:38.671]

7  [8:24.760]

8  [7:13.437]

R2.

13  [10:49.113]

13  [10:53.512]

13  [10:53.969]

13  [11:21.157]

13  [11:39.422]

13  [11:27.756]

13  [11:32.246]

12  [10:52.480]

13  [11:38.552]

12  [11:06.322]

12  [10:54.301]

11  [11:13.889]

12  [11:00.131]

8  [7:57.735]

4  [3:42.628]
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7. Motortrotti Plauschrennen 2017

6-Rasi

Gesamt Rasi

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km


